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F. No. Holidays-2024/Admn./  Z§ olo / ’ Date : 03.01.2025

The following days will be observed as Closed and Restricted holidays for the year 2025 at NBSS&LUP
HQrs.. Nagpur. Employees may choose any of the two restricted holidays out of the list of restricted holidays
proposed for the year 20235 in addition to the closed holidays. The list of holidays is in accordance with the list of
holidays approved by the Central Government Employees Welfare Coordination Committee. Nagpur.

T/ AT el / i/ Date | f=/Day
S.No. Gazetted Holiday :

1 Republic Day 26.01.2025 | Sunday
2 Mahashivratri 26.02.2025 | Wednesday

.3 | Holi B 14.03.2025 Friday

| 4 | Id-ul-Fitr 31.03.2025* Monday

| 5 | Mahavir Jayanti 10.04.2025 Thursday
6 | Good Friday 18.04.2025 Friday
7 | Buddha Purnima 12.05.2025 Monday
8 Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 07.06.2025* Saturday
9 | Muharram 06.07.2025* | Sunday
10 | Independence Day 15.08.2025 | Friday
11 Ganesh Chaturthi/ Vinayak Chaturthi 27.08.2025 | Wednesday
12 | Milad un Nabi or Id-e-Milad 05.09.2025* » Friday
13 Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02.10.2025 Thursday
14 Dussehra (Vijayadashmi) 02.10.2025 Thursday
15 | Diwali (Deepavali) 20.10.2025 Monday
16 | Guru Nanak's Birthday 05.11.2025 Wednesday
17 | Christmas Day 25.12.2025 Thursday

*Based on holidays declared by Government of Maharashtra & would be subject to change as per Govt. of

Maharashtra.
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| 1 | New Year's Day | 01.01.2023 W ednesday 33 Gopalkala/ Dahihandi 16.08.2025 | Saturday |
|2 | Guru Gobind Singh's Birthday | 06.01.2025 Monday 34 | Hlaritalika 26.08.2025 | Tuesday |
L3 Lohri L 13002025 Monday 33 Ounam/ Thiruonam Day 05.09.2023 ! Friday _
I : . : = =]
t Makar Sankranti/ Magha M3 e 36 | Anant Chaturdashi | 03075 || Saturday |
s | _Bihu/Pongal/ Hazarat Ali's Biethday | ' +01-2023 Tuesday | : N | 6.09.2025 | '
3 Ganesh Javanti | 01.02.2025 Saturday 37 Ghatsthapana 22.09.2025 | Monday i
6 Basant Panchami/Sri Panchami | 02.02.2025 Sunday 38 Rosh Hashanah (Jew) 23.09.2025 Tuesday |
7 | Guru Ravidas's Birthday 12.02.2025 Wednesdav | 39 Dussehra (Saptami) 29.09.2025 Monday |
7 073 | 5 B aha Ashtami sday i
8 Chhatrapati ShlVd'_ll Maharaj 19.02.2023 Wednesday 0| Dussehra (¥Ylaha Ashtami) 30.09.2025 | Tuesday
Javanti |
III 9 | Birthday of Swami Dayanand 23.02.2025 Sunday 41 Dussehra (Vlaha Navmi) 01.10.2025 | Wednesday
| | Saraswati B |
10 | Holika Dahan | 13.03.2025 Thursday 42 | Yom Kippur (Jew) 02.10.2025 | Thursday |
Lo Dolyatra/Purim (jew) | 14.03.2025 Friday 43 Kojagiri Pournima 06.10.2025 | Monday |
i 12 | Sahadat-e-Hazrat Ali 22.03.2025 Saturday 44 | Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday 07.10.2025 | Tuesday ;
[ 13 1] Jamal-UI-Vida 28.03.2025 Friday 15 Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) | 10.10.2025 [ Friday |
[ 14 Chaitra Sukladi/Gudi Padava/Ugadi/ 30.03.2025 Sunday 46 Simhat Torah (Jew) - o Wednesday
) B £5.10.2025
Cheti Chand
15 Ram Navami 06.04.2023 Sunday 47 Dhantrayodashi | 18.10.2025 | Saturday
16 | Hanuman Javanti 12.04.2025 Saturday 48 Naraka Chaturdasi | 20.10.2025 Monday
17 | Vaishakhi/Vishu 13.04.2023 Sunday 49 Diwali Amavasya (Laxmi Pujan) 21.10.2023 Tuesday
| 18 _r Meshadi (Tamil New Year's day) 14.04.2025 Monday | 350 | Govardhan Puja 22.10.2025 Wednesday
j 19 | Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2025 Monday . S1 | Bhaidooj/ Balipratipada 23.10.2025 Thursday |
20 Vaisakhadi (Bengal)/Bahag Bihu 15.04.2025 Tuesday Pratihar Sashthi or
(Assam) 52 Surya Sashthi 28.10.2025 Tuesday
(Chhat Puja)
21 Easter Sunday | 20.04.2025 Sunday 353 Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day 24.11.2025 Monday
22 | Akshay Tritiva 30.04.2025 Wednesday 53 Shri Datta Javanti 04.12.2025 Thursday
23 | Maharashtra Day 01.05.2025 Thursday 55 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Punyatithi 06.12.2025 Saturday
24| Guru Rabindranath's Birthday 09.05.2025 Friday 56 Chanukah (Hanukkah) (Jew) 14.12.2025 Sunday
25 | Vat Pournima 10.06.2025 Tuesday 57 Christmas Eve 24.12.2025 Wednesday
26 Rath Yatra 27.06.2023 Friday 58 Boxing Day 26.12.2025 Friday
[ 27 | Aashadhi Ekadashi | 06.07.2025 Sunday
| 28 Guru Pournima | 10.07.2023 Thursday
| 29 Nag Panchami | 29.07.2025 Tuesday
| 30 Raksha Bandhan | 09.08.2025 Saturday
| 31 Parsi New Year / Navroz | 15.08.2025 Fridav
32 Janmashtami (Smarta)/ Shri 15.08.2023 Friday
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Assistant Administrative Officer

For circulation amongst all the staff’ members of the Divisions/ Sections

The Incharge Head. [CAR-NBSS&LUP. Regional Centre. Bangalore/Delhi/Jorhat/Kolkata/Udaipur.
The Incharge Head. Division of SRS / LUP / RSA. I[CAR-NBSS&LUP, HQrs.. Nagpur.

The Incharge. PME Cell / Library & Documentation Unit, [CAR-NBSS&LUP. HQrs.. Nagpur.

The Deputy Director (OL). [CAR-NBSS&LUP, HQrs.. Nagpur.

The CAO/AO/SFAO/ AAO/ DDO, ICAR-NBSS&LUP. HQrs.. Nagpur.

The PS to Director. ICAR-NBSS&LUP, HQrs., Nagpur for information.

The Under Secretary (NRM). ICAR. KAB-II. Pusa, New Delhi- 110 012.

Notice Board. New Building/ Old Building. ICAR-NBSS&LUP. HQrs.. Nagpur.

The Incharge. ARIS Cell. [CAR-NBSS&LUP. HQrs.. Nagpur to upload this circular on the institute website.



